
Thayer Main Number: 
781.843.3580

⊲ Chris Fortunato P ’26, ’28
HEAD OF SCHOOL 
781.664.2210  |  cfortunato@thayer.org

⊲ ADMISSIONS
781.664.2221

⊲ ALUMNI AND DEVELOPMENT
781.380.0500

⊲ BUSINESS OFFICE
781.380.0503

⊲ COMMUNICATIONS
781.664.1610

⊲ INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY HELP DESK
781.664.2266

Upper School Student Office

⊲ Patricia Browne
ASSISTANT TO THE US DIRECTOR
781.664.2302  |  pbrowne@thayer.org

⊲ John Murphy
STUDENT COMMONS
781.843.3580  |  jmurphy@thayer.org

Thayer Upper School: 
781.664.2302

⊲ Highley Thompson P ’20, ’23
UPPER SCHOOL DIRECTOR
781.664.2211  |  hthompson@thayer.org

⊲ Lynette Sumpter
DIRECTOR OF STUDIES
781.664.2288  |  lsumpter@thayer.org

⊲ Tom Chiari P ’22, ’22
ACADEMIC DEAN 
781.664.2261  |  tchiari@thayer.org 

⊲ Kristan Gately
DEAN OF STUDENTS
781.664.2263  |  kgately@thayer.org

⊲ Amanda Acutt 
UPPER SCHOOL COUNSELOR
781.664.2281  |  aacutt@thayer.org

⊲ Thad Robey P ’17, ’19
   DIRECTOR OF COLLEGE COUNSELING

781.664.2202  |  trobey@thayer.org

⊲ Kathy Cunningham RN, MSN P ’07, ’10 
   DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES

781.664.2299  |  kcunningham@thayer.org

⊲ Todd Martin P ’27, ’28
   DIRECTOR OF SAFETY & SECURITY

781.664.1605  |  tmartin@thayer.org

US Department Heads
ARTS: Jeff Browne P ’04, ’05  |  781.664.2237  |   jbrowne@thayer.org

ATHLETICS: Rick Foresteire P ’19, ’21  |  781.664.2247  |  rforesteire@thayer.org

ENGLISH: Kate Hayman  |  781.664.2279  |  khayman@thayer.org

WORLD LANGUAGES: Darah Harper  |  781.664.2213  |  dharper@thayer.org

HALE LEARNING CENTER: Erica Archabal P ’27  |  781.664.2202  |  earchabal@thayer.org

HEALTH AND WELLNESS: Cathy Turpel (interim)  |  781.664.2255  |  cturpel@thayer.org

HISTORY: Krista Ferraro  |  781.664.2260  |  kferraro@thayer.org

LIBRARY: Amy Perry  |  781.664.2226  |  aperry@thayer.org

MATH & COMPUTER SCIENCE: Kevin Cedrone P ’22, ’27  |  781.664.2236  |  kcedrone@thayer.org

SCIENCE: Don Donovan P ’10, ’13  |  781.664.2216  |  ddonovan@thayer.org

For more complete information, see the handbook at THAYER.ORG/STUDENTHANDBOOK

Upper School Contacts NOT SURE WHERE TO CALL? CALL THE MAIN NUMBER AT 781.843.3580


